Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-76507-7 - Models of Opportunity: How entrepreneurs design firms to achieve

the unexpected

Gerard George and Adam J. Bock
Table of Contents

More information

Contents

List of figures
List of tables
List of boxes
Acknowledgments
Six insights to achieve the unexpected
1 Rethink organization design
2. Appreciate imperfect opportunities
3 Remodel for coherence
4 Build bridges
5 Inspire the narrative
6 Embrace the unexpected opportunity

Hindsight

Index

page viii
ix
X

xi

23

67

126

176

220

260

288

302

vii

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521765077
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-76507-7 - Models of Opportunity: How entrepreneurs design firms to achieve

the unexpected

Gerard George and Adam J. Bock
Table of Contents

More information

Figures

Condor high-throughput computing pools
1.1 Good email, bad email at Return Path

1.2 The language of business models in practice

1.3 Business model subcategory elements

1.4 Confederate B120 Wraith

2.1 Entrepreneurial realizations of opportunity shards

2.2 Southwest’s perfectly aligned activity set

2.3 Multilevel goals at Confederate Motorcycles

2.4 Change in Confederate logo

3.1 The evolution of Matt Golden’s energy
impact narrative

3.2 Elements and interactions in CDI’s business model

3.3 Less than perfect system at CDI

3.4 Elements and interactions in the new business
model at CDI

3.5 The new business model at CDI

3.6 Acquisitions by Cisco (arranged by size $m)

4.1 Outperformers focus on business model innovation

4.2 Business model innovators outperform cohorts

4.3 The drivers of strategic flexibility during
business model innovation

5.1 Confederate Motorcycle models

5.2 Storytelling loops

6.1 The SEED School of Washington, DC (top) being
visited by President Obama (above)

viii

page 6
25
35
36
38
83
86
96
99

147
157
158

162
162
172
198
198

203
221
236

272

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521765077
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-76507-7 - Models of Opportunity: How entrepreneurs design firms to achieve

the unexpected

Gerard George and Adam J. Bock

Table of Contents

More information

Tables
1.1 Thematic summary of business model research page 29
1.2 Fifty most frequent words describing

“business model” 34
1.3 Response, word occurrence, and word frequency

by themes 35
1.4 Three stages in achieving unexpected outcomes 55
2.1 Perfect imperfection 74
2.2 When perceiving opportunities as spheres or

shards is most valuable 81
2.3 How entrepreneurial firms live with constraints 101
2.4 Reducing frustration at entrepreneurial firms 113
3.1 How Airtel rewrote the narrative of mobile

phone service in India 131
3.2 Rational vs. narrative perspectives 136
3.3 Why complexity analysis fails for entrepreneurship 165
4.1 Components and determinants of one-way filters 185
4.2 What drives business model innovation at large firms? 199
4.3 Crossroads, bridges, and skyhooks 211

ix

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521765077
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-76507-7 - Models of Opportunity: How entrepreneurs design firms to achieve

the unexpected
Gerard George and Adam J. Bock
Table of Contents

More information
Boxes
1.1 A discourse analysis of business models
in practice page 33
5.1 Co-creating narrative: How 150 authors co-wrote
Return Path 4.0 240
X

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521765077
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 


	9780521765077: 


